
1

1

2 1

3 5

4

6

78

9

10
11

12131416 151

17

19

18

20

23 23

23
23

23
23 24

25

25

29

30

31

22 19

11

32

24

FBX-6027

FBX-6028 FBX-6029

19

28

21

23

23

27
26

FBX-3000 PRESSURE CLEANER
COMPLETE UNIT

PARCHEM CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES PTY LTD

KIT No. FBX-6027 FBX-6028 FBX-6029 FBX-6018 FBX-6019

ITEM No.
CMPL

 LANCE

30,31,32

GUN CMPL

11,29

CMPL HOSE 
ASSY

6,7

FASTNERS

18,19,20,21
22,23,24,25

26,27,28

STICKER SET

23

REF 
No. PART No. DESCRIPTION QTY

1 FBX-6001 FRAME CMPL 1
2 FBX-6002 HANDLE / NOZZLE PLATE CMPL 1
3 FBX-6003 WHEEL AXLE 2
4 FBX-6004 3/4" LOCK WASHER 4
5 FBX-6005 14" PNEUMATIC WHEEL 4
6 FBX-6006 QUICK COUPLING M22 x 3/8BSP M 2
7 FBX-6007 15m HOSE ASSY 1
8 FBX-6008 NOZZLE GROMMET 5
9 FBX-6009 NOZZLE KIT (5pcs) #030 5

10 FBX-6010 HONDA ENGINE 6.5hp GX200 QXU 1
11 FBX-6011 PUMP RCV 3G25D + UNLOADER 1
12 FBX-6012 NIPPLE M22 x 3/8" BSP F 2
13 FBX-6013 ELBOW 1/2" F x 1/2" F BRASS 1
14 FBX-6014 RED BUSH 1/2" x 3/8" BRASS 1
15 FBX-6015 NIPPLE 3/8"M x 1/2"M BRASS 1
16 FBX-6016 NIPPLE 3/8"M x 3/4"M BRASS 1
17 FBX-6017 M10 EYE BOLT ASSY 1
18 FBX-6018 M8 x 40mm ZINC BOLT 4
19 FBX-6018 M8 ZINC WASHER 12

REF 
No. PART No. DESCRIPTION QTY

20 FBX-6018 M8 HEX ZINC NUT 4
21 FBX-6018 M8 SPRING WASHER 4
22 FBX-6018 M8 HEX ZINC NUT NYLOC 2
23 FBX-6019 STICKER SET 1
24 FBX-6018 M8 x 40mm ZINC PAN HEAD BOLT 2
25 FBX-6018 M6 x 16mm ZINC PAN HEAD BOLT 8
26 FBX-6020 BOLT 5/16" x 3/4" x 24 UNF 4
27 FBX-6021 WASHER 8.4 x 13 x 0.8 4
28 FBX-6022 KEY 4.78 x 4.78 x 38 1
29 FBX-6023 RL36 SPRAY GUN + S3 1
30 FBX-6024 1/4" ZINC TUBE 500mm 1
31 FBX-6025 1/4" BALL QUICK COUPLING BRASS 1
32 FBX-6026 NIPPLE M22 x 1/4" Female 1


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9


